Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. -  Einsteinstraat 13  - 3281 NJ - Numansdorp - The Netherlands
 Phone +31 (0) 186 601 299 -  Fax  +31 (0) 186 890 717 -  info@atexxo.com - www.atexxo.com
Explosion proof ATEX Zone 2 Intrinsically Safe iPhone 6(S)
The world most famous phone now suitable for use in hazardous locations. The explosion proof
iPhones are originally manufactured by Apple than converted and certified according to the ATEX
directives by Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. This makes the phones suited for safe use in gas /vapor
zone 2 hazardous locations.
Compliance with ATEX / EX regulations is achieved by modification of the casing together with the

Voltage: 100-240 Volt (charger)
Frequency :  50/60 Hz  (charger)
Colour  : Black
Dimensions 80 x 152 x 14 mm
ATEX:
Unit Assessment Certificate
Zone 2, II 3G; ic IIC T4 Gc
Table below; ordering information
Please note that optical appearance and specs may be subject to change because of continues
product updates.
ATEX iPhone 6 (S)
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V.
Order Number
Atex
Zone Storage capacity Dimensions
MOB-EX-IPH6-16           (incl iphone 6) Zone 2 Iphone 6- 16Gb 80 x 152 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH6-64           (incl iphone 6) Zone 2 Iphone 6- 64Gb 80 x 152 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH6-128        (incl iphone 6) Zone 2 Iphone 6- 128Gb 80 x 152 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH6-S-16     (incl iphone 6S) Zone 2 Iphone 6S- 16Gb 80 x 152 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH6-S-64     (incl iphone 6S) Zone 2 Iphone 6S- 64Gb 80 x 152 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH6-S-128   (incl iphone 6S) Zone 2 Iphone 6S- 128Gb 80 x 152 x 14 mm
MOB-EX-IPH6* Zone 2
*Send over your existing
iphone for conversion & certification 80 x 152 x 14 mm
Back side of the iPhone Casing